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
Ashtabula, OH  44004
Phone (440) 964-2222

STAR BEACON

4626 Park Avenue
Ashtabula, OH  44004
Phone (440) 998-2323

TOP FLITE FINANCIAL, INC.
1240 Boardman-Canfi eld Rd.
Boardman, OH 44406
Phone (330) 501-9528

UNION HOME MORTGAGE

7466 Auburn Road
Concord, OH  44077
Phone (440)  287-7282

VENTURE LAND TITLE

34 S. Chestnut Street
Jefferson, OH  44047
Phone (440) 576-0002

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE

MACX2401-04V One Home Campus
DesMoines, IA  50328
Phone (515) 213-6500

WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE INSURANCE

2520 W. Prospect Road
Ashtabula, OH  44004
Phone (440) 997-8602
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THE RICK FURMAGE REAL ESTATE TEAM

440.862.0906
440.990.0928

www.rickfurmage.com

ASHTABULA COUNTY’S #1 SALES 
TEAM 7 YEARS RUNNING!

NEW IN THE LAST 30 DAYS!

• 3 bedrooms

• Updated thru-out

• Great 1st Floor Bath

• 1st Floor Bath

• Central Air

• 1/2 acre lot

5961 N. Wright St.
Kingsville • $94,900

• 2 bedrooms

• 2 baths

• 2 car garage

• Stone front

• 1,400+ sq. ft.

• Central Air

1108 Elk Dr.
Saybrook • $94,900

• 2 or 3 bedrooms

• 1.5 bath

• Lake Erie views

• Low Monthly

   Condo Fees

• Unit #2

208 Park Ave.
Conneaut • $97,500

• 3 bedrooms

• 2 baths

• 5 acres

• 2 car att. garage

• Central Air/Heat Pump

• Pond

3808 Mann Rd
Plymouth Twp • $129,000

• 4 bedrooms

• 2.5 baths

• gas i replace

• 2 car att. garage

• Concrete Drive

• Partially Finished Bsmt

2415 Deeri eld
Ashtabula • $169,900

• 4 or 5 bedrooms

• 3 car att. garage

• Partially Finished Bsmt

• Eat-in kitchen

• Family Room

• 2.5 baths

4078 Wingate Ct.
Saybrook • $249,900

Congratulations to our 2016 MILLION DOLLAR CLUB

Angela 
Ponteri
$2.56 Million

Jeannine
Yenyo
$1.19 Million

Mark
Salvaterra
$1.18 Million

“Just Call and 
Ask for E. Jay”

(440) 224-0564
ehybert@bhhspro.com

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *

* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT *

COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

COMMERCIAL-RENTALS
5 RENTALS W/ ONLY 1 LEFT. $495,000

MAKE AN OFFER
ON ONLY ONE OR BOTH

THE STRIP TO THE EAST HAS 2 RENTALS. 
BOTH HAVE GOOD OCCUPANTS. 

ASKING $200,000 PURCHASE BOTH 
STRIPS FOR $675,000.

What a buy! 201+ acres in the heart of wine country. 2 
bedroom century home. 2 bedroom apartment. 2 large 
barns (1 horse/cow) & 1 pole barn. Chicken coop. Pond. 
Silo. Free gas from well. Many mature trees- Maple, Walnut, 
Oak. 80 - 90 acres can be tilled. Furnace - 2016 $800,500.

MONEY MAKER!
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

$1,430/ income/ month. 3-family apartment. w/3rd fl oor fur-
nished OR single family home w/2300+ sq. ft. living space. Dbl. 
garage w/cement fl oor, plus 3 extra parking spaces. Private 
entreances, vinyl sided & insulated. Carpeting throughout. Full 
basement. Investment retrived in approx. 5 years/ Close to all 
amenities. Newer water line from street. 65 gal

CONNEAUT. 3 Bedroom “move-in-con-

dition” home. Roof-2014. Newer tilt-in 

vinyl windows, water proofed basement 

w/ sump pump, newer furnace & CA w/ 

air fi lter & humidifi er. 2 car garage w/ 

openers. Just bring your furniture & be-

longings! $55,000

ASHTABULA. Cozy ranch with up-
dated kitchen & brand new bath. New 
carpeting in living & dining rooms, 
bedroom & bonus room. All walls are 
freshly painted. Roof-2011. Vinyl win-
dows-2011. Vent in living room for a 
Ben Franklin or pellet stove. Utility 
Bldg. w/ wood fl ooring. $37,900

ASHTABULA TWP. This brick beauty 
rests on 2.47 AC. Upper level has hard-
wood fl oors in livingroom, hallway and 3 
bedrooms. 2 full baths. Kitchen & dining 
area lead to newly, stained deck. Lower 
level has large family room w/ fi replace, 
offi ce, laundry, 1/2 bath, utility room & 2 
car garage. $162,500
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Ashtabula $89,700 Great investment opportunity that
is fully rented. Updates have been made. #3874784
MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Ashtabula $84,000 3BR/1BA Cape Cod w/ 1st floor
BR & BA.Large mechanics dream garage w/ 2nd floor
storage. Nice bck yrd w/ deck. #3831834 Jeannine
Yenyo 440-474-3140

Geneva $152,000 1997 3 BR/2.5 BA Colonial move
in ready. 2 Car attached garage. Gas frplc in lvngrm.
Double lot. #3875186 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut $140,000 Chestnut Street Caf√©. Turn key
business opportunity. Well maintained bar/ restaurant
w/liquor licence, D1,D2 & D3(no Sunday liquor sales).
#3872543 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Conneaut $124,900 Charming 4 BR/ 3 BA Bi-Level
home on 0.38 acres. Very spacious w/ 2 car attached
insulated garage . Lg garden shed. #3802423
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula Twp $89,900 3 BR/1 BA Bungalow w/
detached & Attached garages. Wrap around deck.
Lovely home! #3845164 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula Twp $39,900  Welcome Home! 3BR/ 1
BA Bungalow. Updated kitchen, newer windows, sid-
ing & roof. 2 car garage. #3857803 Mark Salvaterra
440-228-5526

Plymouth Twp $129,000 3BR/2 BA Bi-Level on 5
acres w/2 car attached garage. Full Bsmnt partially
finished. #3872885 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $22,900 Got to take a look at this 3
Bdrm., 1 Ba. home. Could be first time home buyer
or investment property, fixer upper. Storage sheds
stay. #3872615 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $236,500 Eight 2 BR/1BA units. Galley
Kitchens, dining area & living room w/ french doors
opening to Balcony or patio. #3873526 Dave Fortney
440-969-1789/Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $69,900 Lovely 3 BR/1 BA Ranch home
ready for your personal touches. 1 car attached
garage. #3860015 Angela Ponteri 440-228-1319

TOP PRODUCERS FOR FEBRUARY
TOP LISTINGS TOP SALES

Painesville $147,900 Beautiful townhouse w/lake
privileges /access.  3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath. Back patio.
Stainless steel appliances stay. Laundry on the main
floor. Eat in kitchen/dining room has bar seating w/table
space. #3870470 Breanna Miller 440-313-4667

Kingsville $94,900 Extremely well cared for 3 BR/
1 BA Century home in Kingsville Village. Half acre lot.
#3876856 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson $109,900 Make this Victorian home your resi-
dence, commercial usage or both. Beautifully done with as
much originality left as possible. #3808962 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Geneva Twp $154,500 This newly built 3BR/ 2 BA
Ranch offers easy, one flr living with an open floor
plan. Master BD offer an En Suite & WIC. 2 Car att.
Garage. #3845180 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

N. Kingsville $259,900 BLake Erie Front 3 BR/ 2 BA
2 story Bungalow. 1 car garage- 20x24. second cot-
tage on property is used as a wrkshp could be con-
verted back. #3839840 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $29,900 1508 sqft Colonial w/ 3BR/ 1 BA.
Original wdwrk & build-ins. Hrdwd floors. Needs TLC.
0.47 acres. #3859079 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Rock Creek $149,900 Remodeled farmhouse w/3
Bdrm., 2 Ba.  Eat-in kitchen opens into living area.  2-
car garage.  Front and back porch.  New concrete
walks and patio area off back porch. #3875886 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090/Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Dorset Twp $319,900 Country living is waiting for you!
6 BR/2 BA farm house on 50 Acres w/ pool, barns/sta-
bles, pastures & a deck to enjoy it all. #3859822 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula  Suggested Starting Bid of $49,900 3 BR
Ranch On 4 Parcels Of Land, Almost 1AC, #3867323
Auctioneer Mike Fergus  #2007000027  The Michael
Kaim Team  855-974- 0404

Austinburg $235,000  Want it all? Here it is! FREE GAS.
Colonial on 11.27 gorgeous acres. Pond, 40x90 barn,
grainery, double corn crib, hip barn. #3875309 Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674/ Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Thompson $139,900 Home on just under 2 acres.
Large kitchen w/slider. Pasture surrounded by electric
fence.  3 stall barn w/hay loft and attached shed.
#3863604 Joan Cameron/Baur Team 216 396-1431

Ashtabula Twp $59,900 Affordable 3BR/2BA w/oak
kitchen,family rm & spacious living room w/frplc.
#3872542 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Gary Pape
Ashtabula

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Debbie Powell
Ashtabula

Conneaut $49,900 Great price for this 3 BR/1 BA
1.5 story home. #3875874 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula $199,900  Amazing Raised Ranch, 4 BR,
3 BA, Nearly 4000 SF, Scenic 6.7 Acres, 12 Car Gar
#3838925 The Michael Kaim Team  855-974-0404

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Denny Ruck

Jefferson
Breanna Miller

Jefferson
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Ashtabula $166,900 Immaculate Split Level, 3 BR, 3
BA, 2000 SF, New Roof, Finished Basement
#3838479 The Michael Kaim Team  855-974-0404

Geneva $19,900 2 Bdrm., 1 ½ Ba. Manufactured
home in mobile home park. Unique living area with
open spacious feel not usually found. #3868198
Carol Fuwiler 440-969-0674/Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Rock Creek $169,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/updated apt. All equipment stays, liquor and food
license transferable. Many updates-new roof, rest
rooms, building painted in 2015. Plenty of parking
w/2 car gar. Existing stock negotiable. #3860783
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $349,000 3,000 SF, 3 BR, 3 Full BA
Lake Home, Walkout Balcony, Indoor Pool, Sun Room With
Bar #3871134 The Michael Kaim Team  855-974- 0404

Ashtabula $46,900 Buckeye Bungalow- 3BR/1.5BA w/
bonus room. Shady lot. Convenient location near school.
#3835282 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Morgan Twp. $106,000 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. home on 5.3
acres. Spacious and unique, open floor plan with
sunken living room and kitchen. 2 decks. Well main-
tained with very homey atmosphere. #3863150 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090/ Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson $135,000 Beautiful cape cod! Main home
has 3 bdrms and 2 full baths, 2 living rooms and
kitchen! Possible separate first floor apartment (con-
tact zoning) w/large rec area, bedroom and full bath.
2 car attached garage. #3853948 Breanna Miller
440-313-4667

Ashtabula Twp $79,900 Don't miss out! 3BR/1
BA immaculate home. Deck & finished base-
ment. 1 car garage. #3842537 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Jefferson.  $225,000 Well maintained industrial/ ware-
house building w/appox. 15,600 sq. ft.  Loading dock,
office area and restrooms.  Lots of possibilities.  Great
location. #3860084 Carol Fulwiler   440-969-0674.

Kingsville $49,500 Sheffield Grange Building.
Sits on 1.4 acre corner lot. Surveyed. Septic ap-
proved by county. #3876990 Jayne Gerren 440-
812-0368

Jefferson: $439,900 Beautiful 5 BR, 4.5 BA, 6030
SF Colonial on 6 Acres.  In Law Suite With Entrance,
9 Car Garage #3875998 The Michael Kaim Team
855-974- 0404

Pierpont $45,900 Great area for hunting or build a
dream home. 5ac Wooded lot w/24 x 24 Garage
turned into a home. Septic on never used and a well
both not hooked up to home. In the Country.
#3845426 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Geneva $69,900 Close to all Geneva has to offer &
wine country! 3BR/1 BA Colonial home. Fresh interior
paint. Many updates since 12/2014. #3857459 Jean-
nine Yenyo 440-474-3140

Denmark Twp. $149,900 Free Gas! 59 acre tract with
barn plus 2 outbuildings. 1404 sq. ft. home. Some work
needed. New septic. #3845449 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674/Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula Twp $37,900 1 BR/1 BA Ranch w/ Bonus
room, dining rm, living rm, kit. & laundry all on 1st flr.
Great buy! #3861178 E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

North Kingsville $92,000 Adorable 3 BR/1BA
Ranch on 1.01 Acres. 2.5 car garage. #3874538
Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula Twp $74,900 Nice 4BR/ 2.5 BA home at a
very good price. 2 car detatched garage. Master BR on
1st flr. #3845029 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula $275,000 Brick business strip plaza. 6
units. 5 long time tenants. Lots of parking. Super
condition-money maker now. #3849889  Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674/Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $54,900 Close to Conneaut Harbor &
boating! 3 BR/ 1 BA Colonial move-in cond. Fur-
nace 1 yr old/ roof 3 yrs old. #3855165 Lois Blank
440-265-082

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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
stunner! Call Clorice at 440-812-2542

206 NORTH AVE.

NEW LISTING!

$129,900...Check out this charming bungalow!!! Tons to offer 
with this 3 bed, very large 1 bath home with easy access to I-90. 
Most appliances stay including the hot tub! Enjoy your evenings 
on the front porch or back deck...and added bonus offered with 
the oversized 3+ car detached garage which offers plenty of 
room to entertain! Don’t miss out on this price! Call Clorice at 
440-812-2542

1723 CHESTNUT ST. AUSTINBURG

NEW LISTING!

$94,900.... Check out this adorable move-in ready ranch. Look-
ing for everything on 1 fl oor? Look no more. Recently updated 2 
bed, 1 bath home with many updates from shingles, Pella doors 
and windows, high end laminate and ceramic fl ooring throughout, 
kitchen with new cabinets, counters and subway tile back splash, 
updated bath. Don’t forget about a 1 car attached garage, covered 
patio and bonus outbuilding. City utilities. This one won’t last long! 
Call Clorice or Sarah

3181 SPENCER DR.

NEW LISTING!

$94,900... Close to Lake Erie!! 3 bed, 2 bath ranch, built 
in 1999, new shingles on roof and ready to move in. All 
appliances stay. Must see!! Call Clorice or Sarah

4811 LINDA DR. GOTL

NEW LISTING!

CLORICE
DLUGOS

440-812-2542
cloricedlugos.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

2015 & 2016 Agent of the Year!

SARAH
TRACY

440-994-5938

SAYBROOK

Great opportunity for Vacation place near Lake Erie...Walk to 
Geneva on the Lake and enjoy the Vacation atmosphere! Lo-
cated on a Dead end street. 2 Br  mobile home with bonus room 
addition on side. Very large newer garage for boats, Cars and 
toys. All this for a ridiculously LOW PRICE of $34,900. Call The-
resa for more details 440-897-2184. 

GENEVA-ON-THE-LAKE

$59,900... Don’t miss this home located on an over sized corner lot. 
3 bed, 1 bath with many updates including windows, roof, electrical, 
boiler, kitchen cabinets and counter tops...property features a 2 1/2 
car garage with newer roof and siding! Listed at $59,900!! subject to 
3rd party approval. Call Clorice or Sarah at 440-812-2542

2229 COLUMBUS AVE.

NEW LISTING!

$62,400.... Cozy 2 bed 1 bath ranch in a beautiful scenic area of 
Ashtabula. full unfi nished very clean basement could be fi nished for 
additional living space. 1st fl oor laundry and 2 car garage. cuddle up in 
front of the gas fi replace and enjoy summer evenings on the enclosed 
porch! bring offers..Call Clorice or Sarah

1322 BUNKER HILL RD.

NEW LISTING!

WE NEED LISTINGS 
FOR 2017!

$59,900 Charming Cape Cod on an extra large 1/2 
acre lot. Located in Buckeye Schools. This 3 bed, 1.5 
bath home has a gas fi replace, partially fi nished base-
ment, 2 car attached garage and 2 car detached garage. 
Price to sell fast! Don’t miss this one! Call Clorice at 
440-812-2542

2825 AVON BLVD.

NEW LISTING!

REDUCED!

Harbor charmer with natural woodwork + hardwood thru 
out. Enclosed front porch, full-high basement and New 
Roof. Many built-ins and a bath on each level. Deep lot 
with 1 Car Det. Garage. Great value for the price! Call 
Theresa 440-897-2184.

ASHTABULA HARBOR

MADISON

Move right into this well maintained one fl oor condo built in 2007 w/only one owner. 
It has cathedral ceilings w/ an open fl oor plan from the living room with gas FP...
open to a beautiful, spacious kitchen. 3 large bedrooms with 3rd bedroom used as 
a den/offi ce with sliding glass patio doors leading to concrete patio with privacy 
fence and overlooking the woods. This home is immaculate! Walk across the Street 
to  Saybrook Park and Lake Erie. There is a meeting/party Rm.+ exercise Rm. avail-
able onsite for owners. Owner is anxious...this one is much larger than it looks! Call 
Theresa for more details 440-897-2184.

SAYBROOK TWP.

Wow...don’t do a thing...just move right in! Meticulous 3 BDRM. Ranch w/large 2+ 
attached garage with rear garage door. Remodeled kitchen w/island, bar stools, 
pantry+under counter lighting. Formal DR; Open LR w/cathedral ceiling, built-in 
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

1609 E. 46th St, Ashtabula:  Look no
More! The beautiful 4 bedroom, 3 bath
Colonial is ready for you. Owner has done
many updates. New kitchen w/Frigidaire
appliances. Wonderful all season front sit-
ting porch. Main floor bedroom w/it's
own bath. Unfinished basement being
used as a play room. Third floor is unfin-
ished but could be additional living space.
$89,500  Dagmar Dewees 440-251-1153

6000 W Lake Rd, #223,
Ashtabula: Rare Waterford
Mills Condo immediately avail-
able. Upstairs unit featuring 3
Bdrms, 2 full Baths & 2 car at-
tached garage. Cathedral ceiling
with great rm like setting en-
compassing kitchen, dining &
family rm with gas fireplace.
This corner  unit faces north
with Lake Erie and park views.
Sun/bonus rm faces north over-
looking condo pond, with lake,
park and sunsets in the back-
ground.   $115,000  Ronald
Varckette  440-415-4329

4710 Strong Ave, Ashtabula: 3 possible 4 bed-
room Colonial. Small city lot. Some updates.
Nice large kitchen with formal dining area. Hard-
wood floors. Owner is looking at all offers.
$34,500  Dagmar Dewees 440-251-1153

4730 North Ridge Rd, Geneva: Great opportunity in a grow-
ing community! Approximately 1,800 sq ft block & vinyl com-
mercial building w/1 car attached garage on busy Rt 20 east
of downtown Geneva. Could be used for many different kinds
of businesses. A section of the building could be used as a
one or two bedroom apartment and includes a full bath &
kitchen room. Existing office furnishings included with
sale.     $75,000   Geoff Freeman  440-8124134 

145 Walnut St, Geneva:  So much has been
updated in this 2 story home downtown Geneva
that you just have to look at 3 bedrooms & 2 full
baths. Large dining rm area that open to the cozy
living rm that has a gas fireplace. There's also an
office/bonus rm on the 1st floor & the original
built-ins remain. Outside and easy to maintain
yard, 1 car garage & and 8x16 covered side
porch. Drive by then schedule a personal tour.
$97,500   Geoff Freeman  440-812-4134

1427 MICHIGAN AVE, ASHTABULA: Cozy well maintained
3 bedroom, 1 bath vinyl sided Ranch w/garage ready to
make someone a new home. Relax & entertain in the large
screened in patio of the back. Inside there's an eat-in area
off the kitche, updated plumbing, fireplace in the living
room & all appliances stay. New roof last year & seller pro-
viding 1 year home warranty. Schedule a showing for your
personal tour. $72,000  Geoff Freeman  440-812-4134

JUST REDUCED!
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Lois Blank  440-265-0820 LBlank@BHHSPro.com

CONGRATULATIONS - Thanks for the opportunity to serve all your real estate needs.
STAN & MARTY

Sellers and
CHRIS & MICHELLE

Buyers
Best of luck to
both families.

MITCH & DEBBIE
Buyers 

Congratulations on
your new home. 
I know it will be 

enjoyed.

CHUCK & PATTY
Sellers 

Congratulations on the
sale of the home in Dorset.

I really appreciated 
your business.

Conneaut - Lake Rd. - $199,900 - 4 BR ranch situated on a large 2 Acres
lot and includes views of Lake Erie across the street.  Large living room
with hardwood floors, partially finished basement, 2 car attached garage
and great workshop/garage behind the house.  Don't miss this one.

REDUCED!

Just Listed - Conneaut - $44,900 - Great 2 bedroom home with large living room, eat-in kitchen,
rec room and full bath in basement. This adorable home has a large back deck and fenced in back
yard. Minutes from the Conneaut Boat Launch or Conneaut Township Park. This home would be
great retirement home or get-away for your summers up at the Lake.

RED
UCED

!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

PEND
ING

NEW LIST - $239,900 - Conneaut
- 2005 Ranch situated on approx.
3.66 Acres.  Beautiful 3 BR/2 Full
baths with large dining room and
living room split with a awesome 2
sided fireplace.  Home boasts
vaulted ceiling, eat-in kitchen with
bar, large deck and very private set-
ting.  There is a large 2 car attached
garage, full basement and 30 x 40
pole barn.  Must see.

NEW LIST - Conneaut - $26,500 - Great
investment property or own your own
home.  3 BR/1 Bath, Newer siding, newer
furnace.  Great house for the money. 

Commercial Listing - $89,900 - Video store
with all contents plus building for
sale.  This is a turn-key operation.  Looking
for some extra income?  This is a great in-
vestment.  The building has been completely
remodeled.   Your new business awaits for
you.  Call today for more information.

Conneaut - $83,500 - What a beautiful 
3 BR/1 full bath home on a quiet street.  Enjoy
the large living room with double doors leading
out to a private porch, a formal dining room, full
partially finished basement, cement covered patio
and 1 car garage.  Won't last long at this price.

Conneaut  $97,900 - Are you looking for a
place near Lake Erie.  Views of the Lake from
you front deck and living room plus access to
the Lake.  This is an adorable 2 BR/1 full bath
home that is ideal for a summer retreat or all
year round living.  There is a small attached
garage as well as large storage shed. Com-
pletely remodeled. Must see!

Just Listed - Conneaut - $59,900 - This is
a commercial building situated on the East
side of Conneaut. What a great location.
Many possible uses from an insurance of-
fice, small retail store, garage and more.
Use your imagination. Situated on Rt. 20,
traffic flow is great. Priced to sell.

GREAT BUY - Conneaut - $29,900 -
Large building includes a huge parking
lot, upstairs apt and original bar in the
downstairs.  Priced to sell! 

NEW LIST - Conneaut - $28,500 - This
home needs a lot of TLC but walking dis-
tance to Lake Erie.  Get your hammer out
and a great house when you are finished.

NEW LIST - Con-
neaut - $49,900 -
Don't pass up this
beautiful 3 BR / 1
full bath immaculate
home with a formal
dining room, open
concept kitchen with
breakfast bar, new
furnace, many up-

grades thru-out and includes an extra lot and
walk-out basement.   This home will pass
USDA, FHA or Conventional.  Can't rent for
the price of this lovely lady

NEW LIST - Ashtabula Harbor -
$89,999 - Enjoy this adorable 4 BR ranch
with a fully finished downstairs including
a dining room/kitchen and bedroom plus 3
BR and bath on main.  This would make a
great mother-in-law suite or would be great
for a family to enjoy.  Large backyard with
deck for entertaining.

NEW LIST - Conneaut - $119,900 - Enjoy this
beautiful 3 BR/1 bath home close to Lake Erie
and boat clubs.  This home boasts a large living
room with fireplace, formal dining room with
built-in hutches and a full basement with a 4th
bedroom down.  There is a great covered patio
in the rear and a large one car garage.  Great for
summer or all year round living.

$59,900: What a great retirement home,
starter home or just a cute get-away for
your summer trips up to Lake Erie. This
home boasts a large backyard plus a
garage. There are 3 bedrooms and one bath
and situated in a fantastic neighborhood. 

Conneaut - $54,900 -  Enjoy this       3 BR/2
Full bath colonial within walking distance of
the Conneaut Boat Ramps.  This is a move-in
ready home with large rooms thru-out.  Would
make a great family home or summer
home.  Furnace is 1 yr. old and roof is 3 yrs.
old.  Includes a 1 car garage.

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G!!

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G!!

NEW
 

LIS
TIN

G!!

RED
UCED

!

RED
UCED

!

Conneaut - $129,900 -   Beautiful 3 BR brick
home situated on approx. 1.42 secluded acres with
access to a small creek where you can catch steel-
head when running.  There is an abundance of
wildlife in the backyard.   There is hardwood
floors under the carpet and boasts a large living
room w/beautiful fireplace and lots of
windows.  There is a full basement that is partially
finished and a nice breezeway.  Enjoy the large ce-
ment covered patio and fruit trees and raspberries.

RED
UCED

!

North Kingsville - $279,900 - You need to
check out this adorable 2 BR ranch situated
on 67 Acres.  This is a nature lovers delight
with plenty of wildlife.  Enjoy the attached
garage plus a detached garage (24 x 32), large
dining room, family room and living room
with fireplace plus a super large cathedral
covered pavilion porch.  Priced to sell!

JUST LISTED - ATTN
BUILDERS - Seller will hold

paper until the new home is sold.
3 Building Lots located in 

Conneaut and close to Lake Erie
Township Park and boat

clubs.  Bring your own builder
along to view these great

lots.  City water and sewer at
street.  One lot has tap-in fee

already paid.  Call today!  Priced
at $12,900 Each!  Great buy.

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

PENDING
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WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Mentor-$61,900: This is the house you have been
WADING for and it is one SHELL of a deal! You will
definitely get all WIRED up at the price! This 3 bdrm,
2 bth home offers nearly 1600 sq ft, nearly 1 1/2 ac,
full bsmt & a 2+ car det garage. You won't be
STUMPED when you find out you have a new roof,
too! There is No SWEATING at this purchase & you
won't be in HOT WATER with your significant other!
#3872485

Madison $59,900: Roses are red, the shutters are
blue, Rosena needs help, so will you! A short dis-
tance from Lake Erie sits this 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath
Colonial situated on 2 parcels. Large living rm with
wood burner, sun lit picture window. Bedrooms
w/hardwood floors. Home dons a 1 car attached
garage, fenced in back yard, and shed for extra stor-
age.  Don't wait to smell the flowers, call today!
#3879145

Painesville/Perry-$114,900: Her Highness would
certainly approve of this fabulous Perry Twp Condo.
You are greeted by a gracious open floor plan w/fresh
new carpet & dubbed w/neutral paint.  Kit opens to
din area & fam rm large enough for all of your loyal
subjects. 2nd floor offers 2 nice size bdrms w/over-
sized closets & loft. 2 car att garage to house your
royal carriage & patio for summer enteraining. Bring
your Lancelot & make an appt today!  #3874323

Madison-$129,900: Pride of Ownership is revealed in this 1
owner home w/covered ft patio. Low maintenance vinyl Ranch
gives you comfortable one floor living. Grt room w/cathedral
ceiling offers open living plan with spacious feel and gas fire-
place. Grt room, dining area, & hall have newer neutral carpet.
Kitchen has plentiful quality cabinets & all appliances stay. Laun-
dry rm w/ ½ bath, 3 comfortable bedrms, master w/access to
full bath, & full wall of closets. Attached garage w/access to
patio, and super private .54 ac yard. #3862200

Ashtabula-$15,300: Come on down to downtown
Ashtabula for this 3 bedroom 1 and 1/2 bath property.
Home is 1440 Sq feet has a full basement, covered
front porch and deck. Inside the home is in need of
some TLC, but a little love will go a long way! Schedule
a showing today! #3835545

Saybrook-$15,900: Seller says to get this sold! Cash,
quick close.  Chug, Chug, Chug! Do you like trains?  This
is the home for you!  It has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath.  This
home will allow you to watch the trains from the comfort
of your living room.  Home also offers a full basement
and over 1/3 of an acre. The ruralness of Saybrook can
all be  your’s at a fabulous price!  #3869549

Painesville-$20,900: Bring your tool belt and imagina-
tion to this Painesville Home. 1 bedroom and bath on the
first floor and 2 bedrooms on the second floor, full base-
ment, enclosed porch and 1 car detached garage com-
plete this package. #3875957

Ash. Harbor Area -$24,900:  Come on down to this
cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow situated on 2 parcels
just under ½ acre.  Interior of property needs some up-
dating and a little TLC but, the nice sized, partially fenced
back yard makes up for it.  To round it off, the home also
has a full basement and 1 car attached garage.  Sched-
ule a showing today!  #3840419

Painesville Twp-$44,000: Charming century home
has a large, private, wooded back yard as it's main
attraction for this home located in Painesville Twp.
Built in 1890 this home is in need of some updating
and TLC has 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath, and first floor
laundry. Schedule a showing today! #3835529
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

Geneva Twp- $59,900
3 BR & 1BA Colonial on 2+ Acres * Enclosed Front Porch,

* Carport, Barn/Outbuilding  * Master BR on 1st Floor & Bath
Newer Furnace- 2/17. Priced to Move!

NE
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MADISON - $ 119,900
3 BR, & 2.5 BA Colonial Condo * Newer Kitchen Countertops,

Water Heater, & some Carpet. Vaulted LivRm w/GasFP 
* Formal Dining Rm * Eat in Kit w/Appl.  *2 Car Att Garage

* Covered Patio w/view of Lake Erie

PERRY- $124,900
Newly Painted 2BR & 2Bth Condo *Kitchen w/Corian Countertops,

Wood Laminate Flooring, Oak Cabinetry 
*Opens to Dining Area leading to Large Deck* Master BR w/2

Closet- 1 Walk-in & Master Bath *Appliances Stay! 2 Car Garage

Saybrook- $129,900
2 BR & 2 BA Ranch on 16+ Acres 

*Enclosed Front Porch & a Enclosed Side Porch
*Walk-out Basement, 1 Car Detached Garage 

*24x30 Barn & Pond, & Wooded Areas  *Call for Details

Unionville - $219,900
Century Home w/6 BR’s, possible 7 on 3.58 Acres
*Living Rm, Family Rm w/FP, FormalDining Rm

Kitchen w/Appliance. * 1st Flr BR & Bath,
*Bank Barn w/Workshop, Brick Patio & Deck * Call for Details!

MADISON- $ 244,900
Class Cape Cod w/views of Lake Erie With 4 BRs & 3 Baths 

Living Room & Family Room w/woodburning Fireplace
Formal Dining Room & Eat in Kitchen w/Appliances

First Floor Bedroom & Office * 2nd Flr Laundry Room
Master BR w/Master BA w/jetted tub, walk-in shower

NE
W 
LIS

TIN
G!

SAYBROOK - $349,900
Lake Erie Lifestyle * A Family Compound, Bed & Breakfast, 

* Owner Occupy, or Vacation Rental. *3 BR, 2 BA. 2000 Sq.Ft.
* Great Rm w/Woodstove *Large Eat-in Kit * MstrBR w/Private Bath

* Large Multi Purpose Barn w Flexibility & Incredible Views
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE!

!

 We are Ashtabula County’s leading title insurance agency, and we want to thank you for another 
 successful year in 2016!  We are also pleased to announce our newest
 two products to better serve our customers in 2017 and beyond:

 We don’t just  talk  about good service - we  prove  it, every day.
 60 North Chestnut Street, Jef ferson (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045

 www.ct aneo .com

 Real Time Updates

 As a customer, you will receive real-time updates as each step of a real estate 

 transaction is completed.  You’ll have secure access to the status of your file(s), from 

 any Internet connection, any time.  A free Android and iOS app allows you to get 

                                                 updates and access files and documents on your smart

                                                                                                                  phone or tablet.

 Title Quote App

 Agents, Brokers, and Lenders - generate quick and accurate title quotes, net sheets and pre-

 HUD statements anytime and anywhere, and send them directly to your clients!  Easily operates 

 from your phone, tablet, or desktop.  Call us, or watch for our soon-to-be-improved website, for 

 more information.
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“Nobody Sells More
Real Estate Than ”

Country Living Connectionection.com

Innovations

www.countrylivingconnection.com
jeffersonrealtor@yahoo.comOver 8 Million Dollars Sold This Year.

3407 SCHENLEY, ASHTABULA $74,900 
Gorgeous 3 bedroom completely remodeled 
ranch...new fl ooring, updated kitchen with 
new stainless steel appliances, and brand new 
modern bathroom,..full basement  detached 
garage and ..big lot ...tons of updates 

4915 STRONG, ASHTABULA $39,900
2 bedroom 1 bath completely remodeled colonial 
with new kitchen, bath, roof, paint and fl ooring 
...move in ready!!!!!

67 SATIN STREET, JEFFERSON $69,900 
3 bedroom 2 bath colonial with remodeled 
kitchen and bathroom  with big living room 
and  eat in kitchen  on a big lot 

247 MINNESOTA, ASHTABULA  $89,900
4 bedroom 2 bath cape cod with lots of exterior 
updates and big detached  garage with electric 
and cement fl oor and big lot all within walking 
distance to Lake Shore Park.

2105 N PARK LANE, ROAMING SHORES 
$139,900
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
$98,000 -- State Route 534, Rome -- $36,808 A.........................................................LARRY KORKLAND 440-812-3494
$19,500 -- Westshore Dr., Ashtabula -- .55A.........................................................MARY LOU JASKELA 440-228-1142 
$20,000 -- S. Wright St., Kingsville -- 8.46 A..............................................................LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494 
$8,500 -- Highland Ave., Ashtabula -- .24 A..........................................................TERRY HACKATHORN 440-812-6611 

LAND

 $45,900. Harbor St, Conneaut. Great investment opportunity 

home 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, full basement. 1,714 sq. ft.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$39,500 West 8th St., Historic Ashtabula Harbor home 
of 3 Bedrooms with large closets, Bath, and natural 

woodwork throughout. Corner property that is a short distance 
to Walnut Beach and Lake Erie and all the entertainment and 

amenities of Bridge Street.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

 $39,900 Runkle Avenue, Ashtabula. Great home in township 
of 2 Bedrooms, Bath, Basement with a walk ou

t to the outside 1,024 sq. ft., 2 car detached garage w/shed for 
extra storage. Newer windows and roof.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$49,950 Union Avenue, Ashtabula. PRICED TO SELL charming West 
Harbor home of 2 bedrooms, bath, 2 car attached carport. 1,021 sq. ft. 

Electric recently updated and glass block windows in basement.

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6999

$59,900 East 46th St., Ashtabula. Great investment and income prop-
erty. Two rented units—each have 2 Bedrooms. Full basement and a 2 

car detached garage. Sq. Ft. 2,167

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$48,500.  East 6th St., Ashtabula.Move-in ready home near 
the Harbor shopping district and Lake Erie. Home of 3 

Bedrooms with large closets, and large Bath with separate 
tub and shower home is nicely updated. 

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6669

$48,000.  Ketcham Avenue, Ashtabula. A little bit of country on a dead end 
street, near Saybrook Plaza. This 2 Bedroom, Bath, 816 sq. ft. home has 

great potential with full basement and a 2 car detached garage. 
all new windows. 1,344 sq. ft. 

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

$45,000 Lake Ave., Ashtabula. Investor’s opportunity on
 this 2 unit income property. Fully occupied, Each unit has 

3 Bedrooms, Bath, and in good condition 

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$44,900 West 10th St., Ashtabula. Well maintained West Harbor home 
of 3 BRS, updated bath w/shower. Sq. ft. 1,140. Original oak fl oors in 

LR w/wood burning FP and formal DR, breakfast booth in KIT.

BUTCH BENNET 440-964-7142

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA
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See it all @ harborrealtyohio.com
964-7142

Harbor Realty
LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494

$524,900 Lake Rd W, Ashtabula. This DREAM home on
a secluded 2.79 acre hillside setting. 4 BRs, 3.5 BAs, eat-
in KIT, new sunroom w/ heated tile, open deck, patio and
landscaped yard. Sq. ft. 2,466. 2 car attached garage. Lake
Erie access w/deeded rights to Redbrook Beach!

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6999

 $69,500. West 7th St., Ashtabula.
West Harbor home with 

4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car 
detached garage. Close to stores

and post office. 

LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494

$65,000 Thayer Ave., Ashtabula.
Harbor area Cape Cod of 3 

Bedrooms, Bath. Vinyl sided with
newer roof and furnace. Covered
patio, and a detached garage with

carport.

BUTCH BENNETT 440-964-7142

 $349,000 Watersedge Ct., Ashtabula. Spacious Colo-
nial in an upscale development with an extra lot, 4 BRs,
2 Full BAs, 2 Half BAs, 2 car attached garage, basket-
ball court, storage shed, complete with a privacy fence.
2,908 sq. ft.

KAY FINDLAY 440-813-5744

 $97,900 Elk Dr., Ashtabula. Cozy ranch of 1,000 sq. ft.
with 3 bedrooms, bath, 1 car detached garage. Kitchen
has new flooring, Screened in  porch and a very private
fenced yard. 

TERRY HACKATHORN 440-812-6611

$199,000 Walnut Blvd., Ashtabula.
Great view of Lake Erie. Completely

remodeled home of 2 Bedrooms, Bath,
and an attached garage. Living room
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